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List#

Status

Subdivision

Neighborhood

Type

Style

Apx Year Blt

# Stories

Apprx SqFt

# Rooms

Bedrooms

Full/Half Baths

# Fireplaces

Floors

Waterfront

Pool

Foundation

Fence

Approx Acres

Approx Lot Dim

Heating

Cooling

Other Rooms

Interior Feat.

Exterior Feat.

Equipment

Amenities

Garage Y/N

Parking

List Price

List Price/SqFt

Close Price

Close Date

MT

Approx Taxes

Listed By

3738 Sandpiper Road 222B

Virginia Beach VA 23456
10480222

Sold

SANDBRIDGE BEACH

SANDBRIDGE BEACH

Attached

Mid Rise

2007

1.0

1,402

4

2

2 / 0

0

Carpet, Ceramic

Yes / Ocean

No Pool

Pile

No / None

Heat Pump

Heat Pump

1st Floor BR, 1st Floor Primary BR, Assigned Storage, Breakfast Area, Foyer, PBR with Bath, Pantry, Spare Room, Utility Room

Bar, Walk-In Closet, Window 

Treatments

Deck

Cable Hookup, Ceiling Fan

Cable, Clubhouse, Elevator, 

Exercise Rm, Ground Maint, 

Yes

Parking Gar, 1 Space

$349,000

$248.93

$342,000

06/15/2023

67

$2,873

Atlantic Sotheby's International 

Realty

3700 Sandpiper Road 324

Virginia Beach VA 23456
10475003

Sold

SANDBRIDGE BEACH

Attached

Contemp, Lo Rise

2006

1.0

1,374

5

2

2 / 0

0

Carpet, Ceramic

Yes / Ocean

No Pool

Pile

No / None

Heat Pump

Heat Pump

1st Floor Primary BR, Assigned Storage, Balcony, Breakfast Area, Foyer, Pantry

Window Treatments

Ceiling Fan

Clubhouse, Elevator, Exercise 

Rm, Gated Community, Ground 

Yes

Parking Gar, 2 Space

$375,000

$272.93

$375,000

06/02/2023

74

$3,200

Prodigy Realty

3700 Sandpiper Road 304

Virginia Beach VA 23456
10485556

Sold

SANDBRIDGE BEACH

Attached

Apartment, Mid Rise

2006

1.0

1,599

6

3

2 / 0

0

Ceramic, Laminate/LVP

Yes / Ocean

No Pool

Pile

No / None

Heat Pump

Heat Pump

Assigned Storage, Balcony, Foyer, PBR with Bath, Utility Closet

Walk-In Closet, Window 

Treatments

Cable Hookup, Ceiling Fan

Clubhouse, Elevator, Exercise 

Rm, Ground Maint, Pool, Priv 

Yes

Parking Gar, 1 Space, 

Assigned/Reserved, Covered

$729,900

$456.47

$780,917

06/02/2023

6

$6,564

BHHS RW Towne Realty
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3738 Sandpiper Road 419B

Virginia Beach VA 23456
10485067

Sold

SANDBRIDGE BEACH

SANDBRIDGE BEACH

Attached

Mid Rise, Traditional

2007

1.0

1,402

4

2

2 / 0

0

Carpet, Ceramic, Wood

Yes / Ocean

No Pool

Pile

No / None

Heat Pump

Heat Pump

1st Floor BR, 1st Floor Primary BR, Assigned Storage, Breakfast Area, Foyer, PBR with Bath, Pantry, Spare Room, Utility Room

Bar, Walk-In Closet, Window 

Treatments

Deck

Cable Hookup, Ceiling Fan

Cable, Clubhouse, Elevator, 

Exercise Rm, Ground Maint, 

Yes

Parking Gar, 1 Space

$498,000

$355.21

$504,000

05/25/2023

12

$3,819

Atlantic Sotheby's International 

Realty

204 Sandbridge Road 105

Virginia Beach VA 23456
10482598

Sold

SANDBRIDGE BEACH

SANDBRIDGE BEACH

Attached

Mid Rise, Traditional

2004

1.0

1,635

6

3

2 / 0

0

Laminate/LVP

No / Not Waterfront

No Pool

Pile

No / None

Heat Pump

Heat Pump

1st Floor BR, 1st Floor Primary BR, Assigned Storage, Breakfast Area, Foyer, PBR with Bath, Spare Room, Utility Closet

Bar, Primary Sink-Double, 

Walk-In Closet, Window 

Deck

Cable Hookup, Ceiling Fan

Clubhouse, Elevator, Exercise 

Rm, Ground Maint, Pool, 

Yes

Parking Gar, 1 Space, 

Assigned/Reserved

$595,000

$363.91

$635,000

05/19/2023

10

$3,704

Atlantic Sotheby's International 

Realty

204 Sandbridge Road 403

Virginia Beach VA 23456
10485075

Pending

SANDBRIDGE BEACH

SANDBRIDGE BEACH

Attached

Apartment, Lo Rise

2004

2.0

2,352

7

4

3 / 0

0

Carpet, Ceramic, Wood

No / Not Waterfront

No Pool

Pile

Yes / Other

Electric, Forced Hot Air

Central Air

1st Floor BR, Balcony, Pantry, Utility Closet

Bar, Cathedral Ceiling, Walk-In 

Closet, Window Treatments

Clubhouse, Elevator, Exercise 

Rm, Ground Maint, Pool, Sewer, 

No

2 Space, Assigned/Reserved, 

Covered

$799,000

$339.71

6

$6,545

BHHS RW Towne Realty
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